A5 YEARS OF CENTRAL BANKING

BANK OF MAURITIUS

Website: https://www.bom.mu

COMMUNIQUE

Fifteen-Year Inflation-Indexed

Government of Mauritius Bonds

Result of the auction held on 07 November 2012 for issue on

09 November 2012 of a nominal amount of Rs1,000 million

Fifteen-Year Inflation-Indexed Government of Mauritius Bonds due 09 November 2027

Bids Received

Total nominal value (Rs mn)
Highest Bid Margin (% p.a.)
Lowest Bid Margin (% p.a.)
Bids Accepted

Total nominal value (Rs mn)
Highest Bid Margin (% p.a.)
Weighted Bid Margin (% p.a.)

07 November 2012

27
1,6563.7
4.10
2.00

13
795.7
2.90
2.85




