

BANK OF MAURITIUS

Website: https://www.bom.mu

COMMUNIQUE

Fifteen-Year Inflation-Indexed Government of Mauritius Bonds

Result of the auction held on 07 November 2012 for issue on 09 November 2012 of a nominal amount of Rs1,000 million

Fifteen-Year Inflation-Indexed Government of Mauritius Bonds due 09 November 2027

Bids Received	27
Total nominal value (Rs mn)	1,653.7
Highest Bid Margin (% p.a.)	4.10
Lowest Bid Margin (% p.a.)	2.00
Bids Accepted	13
Total nominal value (Rs mn)	795.7
Highest Bid Margin (% p.a.)	2.90
Weighted Bid Margin (% p.a.)	2.85

07 November 2012